Lunch Specials
Served Monday through Friday

11 AM - 3 PM
Spaghetti with Meatballs

Chicken Parmigiana
Served with Spaghetti or Shells

Eggplant Parmigiana
Served with Spaghetti or Shells

Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana
Served with Spaghetti or Shells

Ravioli & Chicken Parmigiana

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana
Served with Spaghetti or Shells

“Our Famous” Baked Ziti

Ask your server about our Ziti
if you are a first time guest

Marinara Sauce available for
all entrées upon request.

Calzones

Chicken Broccoli
Italian Cold Cut
Veggie and Cheese

Buffalo Chicken
with Blue Cheese

Before placing your order, please inform your server|
If anyone in your party has a food allergy.

1733 Massachusetts Avenue
Lexington, MA 02420
781-861-1182
www.marioslexington.com

8.99
9.99

8.99

10.79

12.49
12.79

10.79

11.29
11.29
11.29
11.99

1733 Massachusetts Avenue
Lexington, MA
781-861-1182
www.marioslexington.com



