## **Lunch Specials**

Served Monday through Friday 11 AM - 3 PM

Spaghetti with Meatballs	8.99
Chicken Parmigiana Served with Spaghetti or Shells	9.99
Eggplant Parmigiana Served with Spaghetti or Shells	8.99
Chicken & Eggplant Parmigiana Served with Spaghetti or Shells	10.79
Ravioli & Chicken Parmigiana	12.49
Veal Cutlet Parmigiana Served with Spaghetti or Shells	12.79
"Our Famous" Baked Ziti Ask your server about our Ziti if you are a first time guest	10.79

Marinara Sauce available for all entrées upon request.

## **Calzones**

Chicken Broccoli	11.29
Italian Cold Cut	11.29
Veggie and Cheese	11.29
Buffalo Chicken with Blue Cheese	11.99
with Blue Cheese	

Before placing your order, please inform your server If anyone in your party has a food allergy.



1733 Massachusetts Avenue Lexington, MA 02420 781-861-1182 www.marioslexington.com

## Mario's Italian Restaurant

1733 Massachusetts Avenue Lexington, MA 781-861-1182 www.marioslexington.com